
 

 Page 1 of 2 

STATE OF CONNECTICUT 
OFFICE OF EARLY CHILDHOOD 

 
 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT 
 
 

 
Contractor: Triple P America, Inc. 

Contractor Address: 12 Lincoln Terrace, Columbia, SC 29201 

Contract Number: 12DSS8303BU / 999TPA-CTF-01 

Amendment Number: A2 

Amount as Amended: $475,000.00 

Contract Term as Amended: 7/1/2012 - 6/30/2017 

        

 
The contract between Triple P America, Inc. (the "Contractor") and the Office of Early Childhood (the 
"Agency"), which was last executed by the parties on effective date: 10/28/13 and previously amended on 8/14/14, 
3/12/15, and 10/9/15, is hereby further amended as follows:  

 
1. Page 1 and Part I, Section E of the contract are amended because the total maximum amount payable 

under this contract has increased by $95,000.00 from $380,000.00 to $475,000.00 to fund services as 
amended herein through 6/30/2017. 
 

2. The term of the contract is extended for an additional year and the end date of the contract is changed 
from 6/30/2016 to 6/30/2017. 
 

3. The following subsection shall be appended to the Triple P Training section in Part I, Section D.3 on 
page 4 of the original contract, as amended in item 3 on page 1 of Amendment 1: 
 
i. During the period 7/1/2015 through 6/30/2017, the Contractor will provide three (3) Triple P 

training sessions to approximately 60 participants in the following manner:  
 

 Item     Cost 
Two Primary Care trainings  $51,840 
2 Primary Care pre-accreditation days $  7,260 
One Selected Seminar training   $12,605 
Tip sheets and parent workbooks  $23,295 

  
4. All terms and conditions of the original Contract, and any subsequent amendments thereto, which were not 

modified by this Amendment remain in full force and effect. 

 






